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Técnicos Especializados

Lista ordenada apds avaliacdo do portefolio e

rececado da documentacao

9489642290
7233957576
6456441366
3832512705
9216695064
4516363348
2048344127
8309941528
9192212972
5441869763
5521154086
1941048773
2432388585
4680393629
3737271488
5036647971
1105169308
5319055765
5489811994
4499432669
2962645933
3292510589
7701201084
2371576425
9218533606
2156986371
6752715327

6109246433

Marta Daniela Fontoura

Ana Isabel dos Santos Barrento
Helena Maria da Silva Ferraz Miguel Espinho
Sofia Margarida da Silva Oliveira
Ana Maria Teixeira dos Santos

Ana Rita Venicio Correia

Carla Sofia Trincdo Martinho

Catia Andreia Lopes Elvas de Oliveira
Maria da Saudade Simdes Costa
Patricia Isabel Simdo Pernita Lemos
Sandra Cristina Duarte Santos
Monica Alexandra Pereira Leite
Alexandra Sofia Rocha Maldonado
Anabela Teixeira da Silva

Ana Carolina Magalhdes Vinhas

Ana Catarina Pinelas Rijo Marques Morgado
Ana Filipa da Costa Machado

Ana Margarida Nunes Pastor

Ana Patricia Violante de Jesus

Catia Freitas

Filomena Maria de Sousa Parreira
Inés Filipa Gaudéncio Fialho

Inés Nunes Poldnio

Jodo Gabriel da Silva Rolo

Maria Madalena Tomé Dias

Silvia Carvalho Oliveira

Tania Catarina Timéteo de Sousa

Vania Lidia Figueiredo Serrano












